
ICS 100 Report

Id Name Position_Employee_Class_Desc Position Position_Title Certification_Desc Certification_Date Comments
@00002517 Abbott, Christine L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CEF001 Professor, English ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Sep-08 -
@00156514 Allen, Heidi Classified A/B CMC200 Child Dev Ctr Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS 21-Oct-08 -
@00401708 Allen, Ruby S. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC181 Teaching Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 9-Mar-09 -
@00165941 Ama, Suzanne N. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF111 Professor, Media Arts ICS 100 Intro to ICS 28-Oct-08 -
@00003633 Baker, Vivian C. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF154 Assistant Professor, Child Dev ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00001523 Barrett, Michael J. Classified A/B CMC231 Technical Support Spec Y Rate ICS 100 Intro to ICS 16-Oct-08 -
@00002170 Beck, Stephanie L. Classified A/B CMC205 Child Dev Ctr Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00331908 Befano, Christine Classified A/B L/B CMC158 Child Dev Ctr Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00003760 Benson, Richard Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF002 Professor, Art ICS 100 Intro to ICS 28-Oct-08 -
@00000318 Benvenuti, Anne C. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF043 Professor, Philosophy ICS 100 Intro to ICS 2-Dec-08 -
@00286259 Bernsten, Dean Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF133 Professor, Mathematics ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00113055 Bishop, Stacy M. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC215 Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00093535 Blackwell, Kimberly A. Classified A/B CMC025 Educational Advisor ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00264408 Bliss, Shannon A. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF018 Professor, Biology ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00000312 Board, A J. Educational Administrator CMM002 President ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Apr-09 -
@00269127 Bokelman, Angela J. Classified A/B L/B CMC171 Child Dev Ctr Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00269936 Bowers, Dolores Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC087 Special Services Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 17-Sep-08 -
@00000291 Brown, Sara C. Classified A/B CMC137 Special Services Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00495118 Browne, April Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF036 Instructor, Computer Science ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00005666 Busby, Steven W. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF107 Professor, Admin of Justice ICS 100 Intro to ICS 1-Jun-05 -
@00514399 Buxamusa, Adnan Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF152 Instructor, Ind Tech - Wind ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00240560 Caine, Candyis S. Classified A/B CMC050 Receptionist ICS 100 Intro to ICS 28-Aug-08 -
@00488333 Cameron, Scott A. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF151 Associate Professor, Phys Sci ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Oct-10 -
@00501484 Campbell, Michael C. Non Educational Administrator CMN017 Director, I.T. ICS 100 Intro to ICS 5-Apr-11 -
@00002952 Caudill, Paula M. Classified A/B CMC008 Assessment Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00103840 Champion, Annette E. Classified A/B CMC189 Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00161679 Charlon, Lynn M. Classified A/B CMC219 Financial Aid Technician ICS 100 Intro to ICS 22-Oct-08 -
@00247510 Chen, Yihfen Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF020 Professor, Mathematics ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00000140 Cinense, Bartolome G. Classified A/B CMC006 Custodian II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 8-Oct-08 -
@00212480 Clark, Kimberly M. Classified A/B CMC227 Department Assistant II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 30-Oct-08 -
@00255381 Colerick, Alice E. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC116 Food Service Assistant I ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00000741 Cornett, Candace L. Classified A/B CMC013 Financial Aid Technician ICS 100 Intro to ICS 21-Oct-08 -
@00308183 Cornett, Julie N. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF011 Assistant Professor, Librarian ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-10 -
@00002547 Crabtree, Shelley J. Classified A/B CMC009 Scheduling Technician II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00425782 Crow, Matthew Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF039 Professor, English ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00203261 Curtis, Jennifer M. Confidential CML001 Admin. Asst., President ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00110506 Cushman, Jenine M. Classified A/B CMC225 Department Assistant II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00003425 Daly, John M. Non Educational Administrator CMN002 Maintenance & Operations Mgr. ICS 100 Intro to ICS 28-Mar-08 -
@00260551 Darty, Lisa A. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF120 Assoc Professor, Digital Art ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00264414 Davis, Clifford M. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF014 Professor, English ICS 100 Intro to ICS 28-Oct-08 -
@00000713 Dorrell, Natalie J. Non Educational Administrator CMN001 Public Rel, Mktg & Dev Mgr ICS 100 Intro to ICS 24-Sep-08 -
@00145334 Duff, Robin L. Classified A/B CMC067 Department Assistant II ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00373968 Duriscoe, Cynthia S. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC173 Teaching Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 11-Mar-09 -
@00002605 Eldridge, Anna Sue J. Classified A/B CMC159 Department Assistant II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 8-Oct-08 -



@00242728 Enns, Gary S. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF114 Professor, English ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Dec-08 -
@00005756 Fitzsimmons, Cheryl E. Classified A/B CMC156 Department Assistant III ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Oct-08 -
@00000592 Flores, Felix A. Classified A/B CMC014 Custodian II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 11-Oct-08 -
@00243655 Foggia, Thomas D. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF035 Professor, Music ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Oct-08 -
@00242733 Fuller, Elisabeth I. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF115 Professor, Child Development ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00406656 Galvez, Joana J. Classified A/B CMC185 Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Jun-09 -
@00149059 Gates, Cheryl G. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF140 Chair, Public Service 13 Days ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00220138 Gerarden, Timothy A. Classified A/B L/B CMC002 Custodian I ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00442490 Godfrey, Pamela G. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF113 Associate Professor, Counselor ICS 100 Intro to ICS 12-Nov-08 -
@00003956 Gonzalez, Raul L. Classified A/B CMC017 Groundsworker II ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00286296 Gonzalez-Cirre, Lucila Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF130 Associate Professor, Spanish ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00189343 Gregory, Deborah A. Classified A/B CMC066 Graphics Designer ICS 100 Intro to ICS 11-Nov-11 -
@00232476 Hamilton, Karee K. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF007 Assistant Professor, Counselor ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00385041 Hawkins, Kelley J. Classified A/B L/B CMC092 Child Dev Ctr Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 8-Dec-08 -
@00002964 Heaton, Jon Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF034 Professor, Sociology ICS 100 Intro to ICS 21-Jul-10 -
@00265871 Heck, Tom M. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF128 Professor, Phys Ed ICS 100 Intro to ICS 11-Oct-08 -
@00489438 Hernandez, Craig M. Classified A/B CMC007 Custodian I ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00003535 Hightower, Matthew W. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF045 Professor, Computer Studies ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00079494 Hodgins, Annette M. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF044 Assoc Professor, Hlth Careers ICS 100 Intro to ICS 20-Jul-10 -
@00155589 Hodgkinson, George F. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC183 Teacher Aide ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00205536 Horton, Jeremy S. Classified A/B CMC220 Technical Support Specialist ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00329820 Ing Campbell, Deanna Educational Administrator CEM002 Dir Eastern Sierra Coll Ctr ICS 100 Intro to ICS 11-Oct-08 -
@00003411 Jamison-Nichols, Janis L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF138 Professor, Speech ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00003674 Jensen, Dennis F. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF028 Associate Professor, Biology ICS 100 Intro to ICS 3-Sep-09 -
@00461291 Johnson, Erie V. Educational Administrator CMM020 Director, KRV Center ICS 100 Intro to ICS 24-May-11 -
@00003236 Karnes, Valerie J. Educational Administrator CMM006 Dean_Career Technical Ed ICS 100 Intro to ICS 16-Oct-08 -
@00111477 Keller, Julie D. Non Educational Administrator CMN014 Child Dev Ctr Site Spvsr ICS 100 Intro to ICS 8-Dec-08 -
@00159936 Kelly, Kimberlee E. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF031 Associate Professor, Phys Ed ICS 100 Intro to ICS 28-Oct-08 -
@00160023 Kennedy, Amy L. Classified A/B CMC105 Educational Advisor ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Oct-08 -
@00509900 King, Sarah S. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF153 Asst Prof, Anthropology/Socio ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00461811 Kinnan, Robert E. Classified A/B CMC093 Maintenance Worker ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00278755 Kinnan, Tammy S. Classified A/B CMC027 Administrative Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00277796 Kost, Greg A. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF030 Associate Professor, Counselor ICS 100 Intro to ICS 27-Sep-08 -
@00184227 Krall, Jessica P. Classified A/B CMC204 Child Dev Ctr Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00373704 Kuttig, Paul D. Classified A/B CMC221 PC Technician ICS 100 Intro to ICS 22-Jul-11 -
@00082731 Lane, Valerie J. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC213 Alternative Media Spec ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00001659 Lathrop, Mark L. Classified A/B CMC078 Plant Engineer ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00000560 Lebsock, Mary G. Non Educational Administrator CMN008 Dir_Administrative Srvcs ICS 100 Intro to ICS 18-Aug-08 -
@00378065 Leffler Jr, Kenneth E. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC214 Automotive Technician ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00411144 Leffler, Crystal R. Classified A/B CMC063 Administrative Secretary ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00104632 Leffler, Kevin M. Classified A/B CMC056 Groundworker I ICS 100 Intro to ICS 24-Jun-10 -
@00468565 Linn, John Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC175 Teaching Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00000983 Locke, William N. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF019 Chair, Physical Ed 11 Days ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00000293 Lowe, Kristi D. Classified A/B CEC008 Program Manager ICS 100 Intro to ICS 23-Sep-08 -
@00373660 Mahoney, Matthew M. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC172 Teaching Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 22-Sep-08 -
@00003646 Martell, Deborah C. Classified A/B CEC009 Department Assistant II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 19-Sep-08 -
@00002879 Marvin, Corey J. Educational Administrator CMM011 Vice Pres, Academic Affairs ICS 100 Intro to ICS 4-Jan-09 -
@00002770 Mauldin, Margaret A. Classified A/B CMC100 Instruction Office Specialist ICS 100 Intro to ICS 8-Oct-08 -



@00039703 Metcalf, Michael J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF047 Professor, EMT Prog ICS 100 Intro to ICS 16-Sep-08 -
@00000382 Miller, Colleen L. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC174 Teaching Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 20-Oct-08 -
@00003608 Moline, Jeannine M. Fac NonInstructional 195-214 CMF003 Professor, Counselor ICS 100 Intro to ICS 12-Oct-10 -
@00091285 Morfin, Jeanette Classified A/B CMC199 Child Dev Ctr Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS 18-Feb-09 -
@00400364 Naill, April C. Classified Hourly CTC022 A&R Tech II - TEMP ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00374213 Nemeth, Stephen V. Classified A/B L/B CMC115 Custodian I ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Mar-09 -
@00517306 Newton, Perry N. Classified A/B CMC222 PC Technician ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00430626 O'Connor, James H. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF142 Asst Professor, Indust Tech ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00378357 O'Connor, Karen L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF006 Professor, CIS/Business ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00004281 O'Neal, Mary C. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF106 Professor, Child Development ICS 100 Intro to ICS 20-Aug-09 -
@00003517 Olsen, Ingeborg H. Classified A/B CEC013 Department Assistant III ICS 100 Intro to ICS 20-Oct-08 -
@00169492 Ostash, Heather B. Educational Administrator CMM003 Vice President, Student Servs. ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00523424 Osteen, Charles Educational Administrator CMM021 Dir, Distance Education ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00262556 Parker, Rebecca E. Classified A/B CMC228 Library Technician I ICS 100 Intro to ICS 19-Jan-12 -
@00378272 Patino, Karen R. Classified A/B CMC157 Department Assistant II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00003518 Paymanian, Parvin Classified A/B CMC201 Child Dev Ctr Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS 21-Oct-08 -
@00176301 Peoples, Mary A. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF110 Professor, Psychology ICS 100 Intro to ICS 24-Oct-08 -
@00423842 Phung, Bob Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF150 Assistant Professor, Math ICS 100 Intro to ICS 2-Jul-10 -
@00201226 Pierce, Collette D. Classified A/B CMC016 Child Dev Ctr Food Coordinator ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00369242 Planchon, William G. Classified A/B CMC161 Site Operations Coordinator I ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Apr-09 -
@00091943 Prieto, Juan C. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC162 Custodian I ICS 100 Intro to ICS 11-Mar-09 -
@00415174 Prior, Robin D. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC170 Financial Aid Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 16-Dec-08 -
@00251955 Rice, Laurie A. Classified A/B CMC211 Admissions and Records Tech II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 3-Oct-08 -
@00149453 Robertson, Tiffany P. Classified A/B CMC203 Child Dev Ctr Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00000181 Robison, Bonita L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF139 Professor, Basic Skills ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00058074 Rock, Rebecca L. Classified A/B CMC023 Accounting Technician II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 3-Nov-11 -
@00371164 Rogers, Steven P. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF126 Professor Mathematics, KRV ICS 100 Intro to ICS 26-Oct-08 -
@00271003 Rundell, Debra J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF010 Professor, Psychology ICS 100 Intro to ICS 12-Oct-08 -
@00002288 Salisbury, Nellie K. Classified A/B CMC052 Administrative Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Sep-08 -
@00112391 San Nicolas, Jennifer K. Non Educational Administrator CMN011 Child Dev Ctr Prgrm Mgr ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00265875 Sandvik, Loren Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF122 Professor, Art ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00341835 Santiago, Jose Classified A/B CMC065 Custodian I ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00150830 Scarbrough, Carin L. Classified A/B L/B CMC020 Receiving Clerk ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00083534 Schramm, Janice E. Classified A/B Instructional CMC091 Laboratory Technician I ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00371338 Schwerin, Jennifer E. Classified A/B CMC176 Job Development Specialist ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00000470 Sellers, Angela R. Classified A/B CMC135 Administrative Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 27-Jul-09 -
@00203126 Sellers, Claudia L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF033 Professor, Biology ICS 100 Intro to ICS 16-Oct-08 -
@00116868 Seymour, Donald E. Classified A/B Instructional CMC042 Teaching Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00002820 Slovacek, Joseph Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF037 Professor, Mathematics ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00449587 Smith, Diana M. Non Educational Administrator CMN013 Child Dev Ctr Site Spvsr ICS 100 Intro to ICS 6-Jun-10 -
@00423734 Smith, Sandra E. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC041 Special Services Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00002463 Solidarios, Rudilin Classified A/B CMC040 Custodian II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 8-Oct-08 -
@00517054 Sotomayor, Sylvia M. Classified A/B CMC224 Web Content Editor ICS 100 Intro to ICS 9-Nov-11 -
@00462417 Spurlock, Karen L. Classified A/B L/B CMC223 Library Assistant II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 22-Sep-08 -
@00003135 Stenger Smith, John D. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF119 Professor, Chemistry ICS 100 Intro to ICS 13-Oct-08 -
@00205604 Stephens, Norman R. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF009 Professor, Economics ICS 100 Intro to ICS 28-Aug-09 -
@00000254 Suorez, Paula G. Educational Administrator CMM022 Dir, Student & Couns Services ICS 100 Intro to ICS 9-Oct-08 -
@00003243 Sutton, Rochelle M. Classified A/B CMC059 Financial Aid Technician ICS 100 Intro to ICS 21-Oct-08 -



@00202875 Swiridoff, Christine Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF024 Professor, English ICS 100 Intro to ICS 25-Oct-08 -
@00000333 Talley, Penny A. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF117 Professor, Counselor ICS 100 Intro to ICS 15-Oct-08 -
@00491675 Tuttle, Tina J. Classified A/B CMC208 Institutional Research Analyst ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00214114 Vasquez, Jessica Classified A/B CMC198 Child Dev Ctr Teacher ICS 100 Intro to ICS 14-Oct-08 -
@00409473 Vasquez, Laura J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF022 Assistant Professor, Reading ICS 100 Intro to ICS 12-Sep-08 -
@00196749 White, Teresa L. Classified A/B CMC084 Department Assistant II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 11-Sep-08 -
@00276083 Willoughby, Fred T. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC182 Teaching Assistant ICS 100 Intro to ICS 23-Jan-09 -
@00001245 Windish, Sherri L. Classified A/B CMC058 Office Supervisor ICS 100 Intro to ICS 10-Oct-08 -
@00264433 Winston, Rachel Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF021 Professor, Mathematics ICS 100 Intro to ICS - -
@00487831 Witkowski, Sarah M. Classified A/B CMC098 Library Technician II ICS 100 Intro to ICS 16-Aug-10 -
@00073901 Wyatt, Kiana L. Classified A/B CMC138 Instructionl Design Specialist ICS 100 Intro to ICS 17-Sep-08 -



Id Name Position_Employee_Class_Desc Position Position_Title Certification_Desc Certification_Date Comments
@00000312 Board, A J. Educational Administrator CMM002 President ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 12-Jun-11 -
@00005666 Busby, Steven W. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF107 Professor, Admin of Justice ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 7-Aug-09 -
@00240560 Caine, Candyis S. Classified A/B CMC050 Receptionist ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00501484 Campbell, Michael C. Non Educational Administrator CMN017 Director, I.T. ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 1-Jun-11 -
@00000140 Cinense, Bartolome G. Classified A/B CMC006 Custodian II ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00203261 Curtis, Jennifer M. Confidential CML001 Admin. Asst., President ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00110506 Cushman, Jenine M. Classified A/B CMC225 Department Assistant II ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00003425 Daly, John M. Non Educational Administrator CMN002 Maintenance & Operations Mgr. ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 28-Mar-08 -
@00000713 Dorrell, Natalie J. Non Educational Administrator CMN001 Public Rel, Mktg & Dev Mgr ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 8-Jun-11 -
@00000592 Flores, Felix A. Classified A/B CMC014 Custodian II ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00149059 Gates, Cheryl G. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF140 Professor, Nursing ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00003956 Gonzalez, Raul L. Classified A/B CMC017 Groundsworker II ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00329820 Ing Campbell, Deanna Educational Administrator CEM002 Dir Eastern Sierra Coll Ctr ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 8-Jun-11 -
@00461291 Johnson, Erie V. Educational Administrator CMM020 Director, KRV Center ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00003236 Karnes, Valerie J. Educational Administrator CMM006 Dean_Career Technical Ed ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00111477 Keller, Julie D. Non Educational Administrator CMN014 Child Dev Ctr Site Spvsr ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00159936 Kelly, Kimberlee E. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF031 Associate Professor, Phys Ed ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00461811 Kinnan, Robert E. Classified A/B CMC093 Maintenance Worker ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00278755 Kinnan, Tammy S. Classified A/B CMC027 Administrative Assistant ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 4-Jun-09 -
@00001659 Lathrop, Mark L. Classified A/B CMC078 Plant Engineer ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00000560 Lebsock, Mary G. Non Educational Administrator CMN008 Dir_Administrative Srvcs ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 13-Jun-11 -
@00411144 Leffler, Crystal R. Classified A/B CMC063 Administrative Secretary ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 1-Jun-11 -
@00104632 Leffler, Kevin M. Classified A/B CMC056 Groundworker I ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00003646 Martell, Deborah C. Classified A/B CEC009 Department Assistant II ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00002879 Marvin, Corey J. Educational Administrator CMM011 Vice Pres, Academic Affairs ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 12-Jun-11 -
@00039703 Metcalf, Michael J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF047 Professor, EMT Prog ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 17-Sep-08 -
@00003517 Olsen, Ingeborg H. Classified A/B CEC013 Department Assistant III ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00169492 Ostash, Heather B. Educational Administrator CMM003 Vice President, Student Servs. ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00523424 Osteen, Charles Educational Administrator CMM021 Dir, Distance Education ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00378272 Patino, Karen R. Classified A/B CMC157 Department Assistant II ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00369242 Planchon, William G. Classified A/B CMC161 Site Operations Coordinator I ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 10-Apr-09 -
@00002288 Salisbury, Nellie K. Classified A/B CMC052 Administrative Assistant ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00112391 San Nicolas, Jennifer K. Non Educational Administrator CMN011 Child Dev Ctr Prgrm Mgr ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00341835 Santiago, Jose Classified A/B CMC065 Custodian I ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00000470 Sellers, Angela R. Classified A/B CMC135 Administrative Assistant ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00002463 Solidarios, Rudilin Classified A/B CMC040 Custodian II ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00000254 Suorez, Paula G. Educational Administrator CMM022 Dir, Student & Couns Services ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -
@00276083 Willoughby, Fred T. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC182 Teaching Assistant ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI 28-Jan-09 -
@00073901 Wyatt, Kiana L. Classified A/B CMC138 Instructionl Design Specialist ICS 200 Single Resources & IAI - -







Id Name Position_Employee_Class_Desc Position Position_Title Certification_Desc Certification_Date Comments
@00000312 Board, A J. Educational Administrator CMM002 President ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 15-Apr-09 -
@00005666 Busby, Steven W. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF107 Professor, Admin of Justice ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00501484 Campbell, Michael C. Non Educational Administrator CMN017 Director, I.T. ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00203261 Curtis, Jennifer M. Confidential CML001 Admin. Asst., President ICS 300 Intermediate ICS - -
@00003425 Daly, John M. Non Educational Administrator CMN002 Maintenance & Operations Mgr. ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00000713 Dorrell, Natalie J. Non Educational Administrator CMN001 Public Rel, Mktg & Dev Mgr ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00149059 Gates, Cheryl G. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF140 Professor, Nursing ICS 300 Intermediate ICS - -
@00329820 Ing Campbell, Deanna Educational Administrator CEM002 Dir Eastern Sierra Coll Ctr ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00461291 Johnson, Erie V. Educational Administrator CMM020 Director, KRV Center ICS 300 Intermediate ICS - -
@00003236 Karnes, Valerie J. Educational Administrator CMM006 Dean_Career Technical Ed ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00461811 Kinnan, Robert E. Classified A/B CMC093 Maintenance Worker ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00278755 Kinnan, Tammy S. Classified A/B CMC027 Administrative Assistant ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 15-Apr-09 -
@00001659 Lathrop, Mark L. Classified A/B CMC078 Plant Engineer ICS 300 Intermediate ICS - -
@00000560 Lebsock, Mary G. Non Educational Administrator CMN008 Dir_Administrative Srvcs ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 15-Apr-09 -
@00411144 Leffler, Crystal R. Classified A/B CMC063 Administrative Secretary ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00002879 Marvin, Corey J. Educational Administrator CMM011 Vice Pres, Academic Affairs ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00039703 Metcalf, Michael J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF047 Professor, EMT Prog ICS 300 Intermediate ICS - -
@00169492 Ostash, Heather B. Educational Administrator CMM003 Vice President, Student Servs. ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -
@00369242 Planchon, William G. Classified A/B CMC161 Site Operations Coordinator I ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 13-Apr-09 -
@00002288 Salisbury, Nellie K. Classified A/B CMC052 Administrative Assistant ICS 300 Intermediate ICS 17-Jun-11 -



ICS 400

Id Name Position_Employee_Class_Desc Position Position_Title Certification_Desc Certification_Date Comments
@00000312 Board, A J. Educational Administrator CMM002 President ICS 400 Advanced ICS 15-Apr-09 -
@00005666 Busby, Steven W. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF107 Professor, Admin of Justice ICS 400 Advanced ICS - -
@00501484 Campbell, Michael C. Non Educational Administrator CMN017 Director, I.T. ICS 400 Advanced ICS -
@00203261 Curtis, Jennifer M. Confidential CML001 Admin. Asst., President ICS 400 Advanced ICS - -
@00003425 Daly, John M. Non Educational Administrator CMN002 Maintenance & Operations Mgr. ICS 400 Advanced ICS - -
@00000713 Dorrell, Natalie J. Non Educational Administrator CMN001 Public Rel, Mktg & Dev Mgr ICS 400 Advanced ICS -
@00149059 Gates, Cheryl G. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF140 Professor, Nursing ICS 400 Advanced ICS - -
@00329820 Ing Campbell, Deanna Educational Administrator CEM002 Dir Eastern Sierra Coll Ctr ICS 400 Advanced ICS -
@00461291 Johnson, Erie V. Educational Administrator CMM020 Director, KRV Center ICS 400 Advanced ICS - -
@00003236 Karnes, Valerie J. Educational Administrator CMM006 Dean_Career Technical Ed ICS 400 Advanced ICS - -
@00461811 Kinnan, Robert E. Classified A/B CMC093 Maintenance Worker ICS 400 Advanced ICS -
@00278755 Kinnan, Tammy S. Classified A/B CMC027 Administrative Assistant ICS 400 Advanced ICS 15-Apr-09 -
@00001659 Lathrop, Mark L. Classified A/B CMC078 Plant Engineer ICS 400 Advanced ICS - -
@00000560 Lebsock, Mary G. Non Educational Administrator CMN008 Dir_Administrative Srvcs ICS 400 Advanced ICS 15-Apr-09 -
@00411144 Leffler, Crystal R. Classified A/B CMC063 Administrative Secretary ICS 400 Advanced ICS -
@00002879 Marvin, Corey J. Educational Administrator CMM011 Vice Pres, Academic Affairs ICS 400 Advanced ICS -
@00039703 Metcalf, Michael J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF047 Professor, EMT Prog ICS 400 Advanced ICS - -
@00169492 Ostash, Heather B. Educational Administrator CMM003 Vice President, Student Servs. ICS 400 Advanced ICS -
@00369242 Planchon, William G. Classified A/B CMC161 Site Operations Coordinator I ICS 400 Advanced ICS 13-Apr-09 -
@00002288 Salisbury, Nellie K. Classified A/B CMC052 Administrative Assistant ICS 400 Advanced ICS -



Id Name Position_Employee_Class_Desc Position Position_Title Certification_Desc Certification_Date Comments
@00002517 Abbott, Christine L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CEF001 Professor, English IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Sep-09 -
@00156514 Allen, Heidi Classified A/B CMC200 Child Dev Ctr Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00401708 Allen, Ruby S. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC181 Teaching Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 4-Nov-09 -
@00165941 Ama, Suzanne N. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF111 Professor, Media Arts IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00003633 Baker, Vivian C. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF154 Assistant Professor, Child Dev IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00001523 Barrett, Michael J. Classified A/B CMC231 Technical Support Spec Y Rate IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00002170 Beck, Stephanie L. Classified A/B CMC205 Child Dev Ctr Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS 27-Jul-10 -
@00331908 Befano, Christine Classified A/B L/B CMC158 Child Dev Ctr Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 9-Oct-09 -
@00003760 Benson, Richard Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF002 Professor, Art IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000318 Benvenuti, Anne C. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF043 Professor, Philosophy IS 700 Intro to NIMS 3-Dec-08 -
@00286259 Bernsten, Dean Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF133 Professor, Mathematics IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00113055 Bishop, Stacy M. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC215 Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00093535 Blackwell, Kimberly A. Classified A/B CMC025 Educational Advisor IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00264408 Bliss, Shannon A. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF018 Professor, Biology IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000312 Board, A J. Educational Administrator CMM002 President IS 700 Intro to NIMS 12-Jun-11 -
@00269127 Bokelman, Angela J. Classified A/B L/B CMC171 Child Dev Ctr Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00269936 Bowers, Dolores Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC087 Special Services Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000291 Brown, Sara C. Classified A/B CMC137 Special Services Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00495118 Browne, April Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF036 Instructor, Computer Science IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00005666 Busby, Steven W. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF107 Professor, Admin of Justice IS 700 Intro to NIMS 14-Apr-09 -
@00514399 Buxamusa, Adnan Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF152 Instructor, Ind Tech - Wind IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00240560 Caine, Candyis S. Classified A/B CMC050 Receptionist IS 700 Intro to NIMS 3-Aug-09 -
@00488333 Cameron, Scott A. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF151 Associate Professor, Phys Sci IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Oct-10 -
@00501484 Campbell, Michael C. Non Educational Administrator CMN017 Director, I.T. IS 700 Intro to NIMS 31-May-11 -
@00002952 Caudill, Paula M. Classified A/B CMC008 Assessment Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00103840 Champion, Annette E. Classified A/B CMC189 Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00161679 Charlon, Lynn M. Classified A/B CMC219 Financial Aid Technician IS 700 Intro to NIMS 11-Dec-09 -
@00247510 Chen, Yihfen Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF020 Professor, Mathematics IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000140 Cinense, Bartolome G. Classified A/B CMC006 Custodian II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 7-Aug-09 -
@00212480 Clark, Kimberly M. Classified A/B CMC227 Department Assistant II IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00255381 Colerick, Alice E. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC116 Food Service Assistant I IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000741 Cornett, Candace L. Classified A/B CMC013 Financial Aid Technician IS 700 Intro to NIMS 8-Dec-09 -
@00308183 Cornett, Julie N. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF011 Assistant Professor, Librarian IS 700 Intro to NIMS 15-Oct-10 -
@00002547 Crabtree, Shelley J. Classified A/B CMC009 Scheduling Technician II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 16-Dec-09 -
@00425782 Crow, Matthew Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF039 Professor, English IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00203261 Curtis, Jennifer M. Confidential CML001 Admin. Asst., President IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00110506 Cushman, Jenine M. Classified A/B CMC225 Department Assistant II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 29-Sep-09 -
@00003425 Daly, John M. Non Educational Administrator CMN002 Maintenance & Operations Mgr. IS 700 Intro to NIMS 28-Mar-08 -
@00260551 Darty, Lisa A. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF120 Assoc Professor, Digital Art IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00264414 Davis, Clifford M. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF014 Professor, English IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000713 Dorrell, Natalie J. Non Educational Administrator CMN001 Public Rel, Mktg & Dev Mgr IS 700 Intro to NIMS 3-Aug-09 -
@00145334 Duff, Robin L. Classified A/B CMC067 Department Assistant II IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00373968 Duriscoe, Cynthia S. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC173 Teaching Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 30-Sep-09 -



@00002605 Eldridge, Anna Sue J. Classified A/B CMC159 Department Assistant II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 6-Aug-09 -
@00242728 Enns, Gary S. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF114 Professor, English IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Dec-08 -
@00005756 Fitzsimmons, Cheryl E. Classified A/B CMC156 Department Assistant III IS 700 Intro to NIMS 7-Aug-09 -
@00000592 Flores, Felix A. Classified A/B CMC014 Custodian II IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00243655 Foggia, Thomas D. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF035 Professor, Music IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00242733 Fuller, Elisabeth I. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF115 Professor, Child Development IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00406656 Galvez, Joana J. Classified A/B CMC185 Child Dev Ctr Assoc Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00149059 Gates, Cheryl G. Fac Instructional 195-214 CMF140 Professor, Nursing IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00220138 Gerarden, Timothy A. Classified A/B L/B CMC002 Custodian I IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00442490 Godfrey, Pamela G. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF113 Associate Professor, Counselor IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00003956 Gonzalez, Raul L. Classified A/B CMC017 Groundsworker II IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00286296 Gonzalez-Cirre, Lucila Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF130 Associate Professor, Spanish IS 700 Intro to NIMS 21-Oct-09 -
@00189343 Gregory, Deborah A. Classified A/B CMC066 Graphics Designer IS 700 Intro to NIMS -
@00232476 Hamilton, Karee K. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF007 Assistant Professor, Counselor IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00385041 Hawkins, Kelley J. Classified A/B L/B CMC092 Child Dev Ctr Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00002964 Heaton, Jon Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF034 Professor, Sociology IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00265871 Heck, Tom M. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF128 Professor, Phys Ed IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Sep-09 -
@00489438 Hernandez, Craig M. Classified A/B CMC007 Custodian I IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00003535 Hightower, Matthew W. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF045 Professor, Computer Studies IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00079494 Hodgins, Annette M. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF044 Assoc Professor, Hlth Careers IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00155589 Hodgkinson, George F. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC183 Teacher Aide IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00205536 Horton, Jeremy S. Classified A/B CMC220 Technical Support Specialist IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Dec-10 -
@00329820 Ing Campbell, Deanna Educational Administrator CEM002 Dir Eastern Sierra Coll Ctr IS 700 Intro to NIMS 30-Sep-09 -
@00003411 Jamison-Nichols, Janis L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF138 Professor, Speech IS 700 Intro to NIMS 7-Aug-09 -
@00003674 Jensen, Dennis F. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF028 Associate Professor, Biology IS 700 Intro to NIMS 1-Sep-09 -
@00461291 Johnson, Erie V. Educational Administrator CMM020 Director, KRV Center IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00003236 Karnes, Valerie J. Educational Administrator CMM006 Dean_Career Technical Ed IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00111477 Keller, Julie D. Non Educational Administrator CMN014 Child Dev Ctr Site Spvsr IS 700 Intro to NIMS 1-Oct-09 -
@00159936 Kelly, Kimberlee E. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF031 Associate Professor, Phys Ed IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00160023 Kennedy, Amy L. Classified A/B CMC105 Educational Advisor IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00509900 King, Sarah S. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF153 Asst Prof, Anthropology/Socio IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00461811 Kinnan, Robert E. Classified A/B CMC093 Maintenance Worker IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00278755 Kinnan, Tammy S. Classified A/B CMC027 Administrative Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 4-Jun-09 -
@00277796 Kost, Greg A. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF030 Associate Professor, Counselor IS 700 Intro to NIMS 24-Aug-09 -
@00184227 Krall, Jessica P. Classified A/B CMC204 Child Dev Ctr Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS 16-Aug-10 -
@00373704 Kuttig, Paul D. Classified A/B CMC221 PC Technician IS 700 Intro to NIMS 16-Jul-11 -
@00082731 Lane, Valerie J. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC213 Alternative Media Spec IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00001659 Lathrop, Mark L. Classified A/B CMC078 Plant Engineer IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000560 Lebsock, Mary G. Non Educational Administrator CMN008 Dir_Administrative Srvcs IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Jun-11 -
@00378065 Leffler Jr, Kenneth E. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC214 Automotive Technician IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00411144 Leffler, Crystal R. Classified A/B CMC063 Administrative Secretary IS 700 Intro to NIMS 3-Jun-11 -
@00104632 Leffler, Kevin M. Classified A/B CMC056 Groundworker I IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00468565 Linn, John Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC175 Teaching Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000983 Locke, William N. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF019 Professor, Health/Phys Ed IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Aug-09 -
@00000293 Lowe, Kristi D. Classified A/B CEC008 Program Manager IS 700 Intro to NIMS 4-Nov-09 -
@00373660 Mahoney, Matthew M. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC172 Teaching Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 24-Aug-09 -
@00003646 Martell, Deborah C. Classified A/B CEC009 Department Assistant II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 30-Sep-09 -
@00002879 Marvin, Corey J. Educational Administrator CMM011 Vice Pres, Academic Affairs IS 700 Intro to NIMS 4-Jun-11 -



@00002770 Mauldin, Margaret A. Classified A/B CMC100 Instruction Office Specialist IS 700 Intro to NIMS 2-Oct-09 -
@00039703 Metcalf, Michael J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF047 Professor, EMT Prog IS 700 Intro to NIMS 17-Sep-08 -
@00000382 Miller, Colleen L. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC174 Teaching Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00003608 Moline, Jeannine M. Fac NonInstructional 195-214 CMF003 Professor, Counselor IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00091285 Morfin, Jeanette Classified A/B CMC199 Child Dev Ctr Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS 2-Oct-09 -
@00400364 Naill, April C. Classified Hourly CTC022 A&R Tech II - TEMP IS 700 Intro to NIMS 13-Aug-09 -
@00374213 Nemeth, Stephen V. Classified A/B L/B CMC115 Custodian I IS 700 Intro to NIMS 9-Oct-09 -
@00517306 Newton, Perry N. Classified A/B CMC222 PC Technician IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00430626 O'Connor, James H. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF142 Asst Professor, Indust Tech IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00378357 O'Connor, Karen L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF006 Professor, CIS/Business IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00004281 O'Neal, Mary C. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF106 Professor, Child Development IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00003517 Olsen, Ingeborg H. Classified A/B CEC013 Department Assistant III IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00169492 Ostash, Heather B. Educational Administrator CMM003 Vice President, Student Servs. IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00523424 Osteen, Charles Educational Administrator CMM021 Dir, Distance Education IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00262556 Parker, Rebecca E. Classified A/B CMC228 Library Technician I IS 700 Intro to NIMS 23-Jan-12 -
@00378272 Patino, Karen R. Classified A/B CMC157 Department Assistant II IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00003518 Paymanian, Parvin Classified A/B CMC201 Child Dev Ctr Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Jul-10 -
@00176301 Peoples, Mary A. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF110 Professor, Psychology IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00423842 Phung, Bob Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF150 Assistant Professor, Math IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00201226 Pierce, Collette D. Classified A/B CMC178 Cook/Baker IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00369242 Planchon, William G. Classified A/B CMC161 Site Operations Coordinator I IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Apr-09 -
@00091943 Prieto, Juan C. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC162 Custodian I IS 700 Intro to NIMS 1-Oct-09 -
@00415174 Prior, Robin D. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC170 Financial Aid Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 17-Dec-09 -
@00251955 Rice, Laurie A. Classified A/B CMC211 Admissions and Records Tech II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 1-Oct-09 -
@00149453 Robertson, Tiffany P. Classified A/B CMC203 Child Dev Ctr Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS 1-Oct-09 -
@00000181 Robison, Bonita L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF139 Professor, Basic Skills IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00058074 Rock, Rebecca L. Classified A/B CMC023 Accounting Technician II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 17-Nov-11 -
@00371164 Rogers, Steven P. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF126 Professor Mathematics, KRV IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00271003 Rundell, Debra J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF010 Professor, Psychology IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00002288 Salisbury, Nellie K. Classified A/B CMC052 Administrative Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 13-Aug-09 -
@00112391 San Nicolas, Jennifer K. Non Educational Administrator CMN011 Child Dev Ctr Prgrm Mgr IS 700 Intro to NIMS 29-Jun-10 -
@00265875 Sandvik, Loren Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF122 Professor, Art IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00341835 Santiago, Jose Classified A/B CMC065 Custodian I IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00150830 Scarbrough, Carin L. Classified A/B L/B CMC020 Receiving Clerk IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00083534 Schramm, Janice E. Classified A/B Instructional CMC091 Laboratory Technician I IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00371338 Schwerin, Jennifer E. Classified A/B CMC176 Job Development Specialist IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000470 Sellers, Angela R. Classified A/B CMC135 Administrative Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00203126 Sellers, Claudia L. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF033 Professor, Biology IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00116868 Seymour, Donald E. Classified A/B Instructional CMC042 Teaching Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 7-Oct-09 -
@00002820 Slovacek, Joseph Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF037 Professor, Mathematics IS 700 Intro to NIMS 2-Oct-09 -
@00449587 Smith, Diana M. Non Educational Administrator CMN013 Child Dev Ctr Site Spvsr IS 700 Intro to NIMS 6-Jun-10 -
@00423734 Smith, Sandra E. Classified A/B LB Flx Hourly CMC041 Special Services Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00002463 Solidarios, Rudilin Classified A/B CMC040 Custodian II IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00517054 Sotomayor, Sylvia M. Classified A/B CMC224 Web Content Editor IS 700 Intro to NIMS -
@00462417 Spurlock, Karen L. Classified A/B L/B CMC223 Library Assistant II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 13-Aug-09 -
@00003135 Stenger Smith, John D. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF119 Professor, Chemistry IS 700 Intro to NIMS 29-Sep-09 -
@00205604 Stephens, Norman R. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF009 Professor, Economics IS 700 Intro to NIMS 10-Aug-09 -
@00000254 Suorez, Paula G. Educational Administrator CMM022 Dir, Student & Couns Services IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -



@00003243 Sutton, Rochelle M. Classified A/B CMC059 Financial Aid Technician IS 700 Intro to NIMS 7-Dec-09 -
@00202875 Swiridoff, Christine Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF024 Professor, English IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00000333 Talley, Penny A. Fac NonInstructional 175-194 CMF117 Professor, Counselor IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00491675 Tuttle, Tina J. Classified A/B CMC208 Institutional Research Analyst IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00214114 Vasquez, Jessica Classified A/B CMC198 Child Dev Ctr Teacher IS 700 Intro to NIMS 21-Jul-10 -
@00409473 Vasquez, Laura J. Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF022 Assistant Professor, Reading IS 700 Intro to NIMS 24-Aug-09 -
@00196749 White, Teresa L. Classified A/B CMC084 Department Assistant II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 12-Oct-10 -
@00276083 Willoughby, Fred T. Clas A/B L/B FHr Instructional CMC182 Teaching Assistant IS 700 Intro to NIMS 29-Jan-09 -
@00001245 Windish, Sherri L. Classified A/B CMC058 Office Supervisor IS 700 Intro to NIMS 8-Oct-09 -
@00264433 Winston, Rachel Fac Instructional 175-194 CMF021 Professor, Mathematics IS 700 Intro to NIMS - -
@00487831 Witkowski, Sarah M. Classified A/B CMC098 Library Technician II IS 700 Intro to NIMS 17-Aug-10 -
@00073901 Wyatt, Kiana L. Classified A/B CMC138 Instructionl Design Specialist IS 700 Intro to NIMS 6-Aug-09 -
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